VVC Mission Statement

The Valero Volunteer ’
Council is dedicated to

Improving lives, inspiring
others and promoting a
spirit of giving throughout

Valero and the Valero®

communities we serve. Volunteer Council




2021 VVC Officer Board

o VVC Officer Board for 2021:
President — Kate

VP Admin - Amy and Erik

VP Activities — Braden

Treasurer — Matt

VP Special Events — Janice and Deb
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ACTIVITIES

A Sampling of the Volunteer Events We host
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Ongoing events

(0]

Food Bank Bag Tying — Soyun Lee

(0]

High School Mentoring — Kate Li

o

HSNB Dog Walking — Brenda Mooney

(0]

Benicia VVC Sponsored Coastal Clean
Up — Cachet Williams

O

Benicia Tree Foundation — Jackson Udy

Sunday

Monday

31

Tuesday

June 1

Wednesday

2

Thursday

3
RTSC - Food Delivery

(Trevor Blanchard

x7214)

Food Bank of Contra
Costa — Sorting
(Scott Anderson
x7721)

Friday

4

Saturday

5

10
RTSC - Food Delivery

(Trevor Blanchard

x7214)

11

12

13

14
Sparrow
Project
(Justin

Anderson

x7928)

15
Adopt-A-
Street (Mike
Webb x7921)

Loma Vista
Farms (Debra
Oldehoeft
x7914)

16
Benicia Tree

17
RTSC - Food Delivery

Foundation

(Trevor Blanchard

(Jackson Udy
x7858)

x7214)

Food Bank of Solano
— Sorting (Soyun Lee

x7812)

Sparrow Project
(Justin Anderson

Xx7928)

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
RTSC - Food Delivery
(Trevor Blanchard

x7214)

25

26



https://webapps.valero.com/corp/SignUp/EventInfo.aspx?EventId=10532
file://///Fsbnrf01/group/temp/VVC/Project%20Info%20&%20Docs%20&%20Flyers/2021/Food%20Bank/Concord%20Food%20Bank.pdf
https://webapps.valero.com/corp/SignUp/EventInfo.aspx?EventId=10532
file://///FSBNRF01/GROUP/temp/VVC/Project%20Info%20&%20Docs%20&%20Flyers/2021/Sparrow%20Project/Sparrow%20Project%20Info.pdf
file://///FSBNRF01/GROUP/temp/VVC/Project%20Info%20&%20Docs%20&%20Flyers/2021/Benicia%20Tree%20Foundation/flyer%20for%20BTF.docx
https://webapps.valero.com/corp/SignUp/EventInfo.aspx?EventId=10532
file://///Fsbnrf01/group/temp/VVC/Project%20Info%20&%20Docs%20&%20Flyers/2021/Food%20Bank/Solano%20Food%20Bank.pdf
file://///FSBNRF01/GROUP/temp/VVC/Project%20Info%20&%20Docs%20&%20Flyers/2021/Sparrow%20Project/Sparrow%20Project%20Info.pdf
https://webapps.valero.com/corp/SignUp/EventInfo.aspx?EventId=10532

